桃園市大同國小113學年度班際跳繩大賽成績總表(一年級)
	班級
	參加人數(A)
	全班跳繩次數(B)
	平均次數(B/A)
	名次

	一忠
	28
	2674
	95.5
	1

	一孝
	27
	1876
	69.48148148
	3

	一仁
	27
	2259
	83.66666667
	2

	一愛
	26
	1642
	63.15384615
	

	一信
	23
	1581
	68.73913043
	


團體組

個人組
	名次
	班級姓名
	次數

	第1名
	一仁 陳宥穎
	176

	第2名
	一仁 葉宸安
	174

	第3名
	一愛 陳永鈞
	148

	第4名
	一孝 李祐綸
	142

	第5名
	一仁 鄭仁柏
	138

	第6名
	一愛 劉泓學
	136



